DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Maximum safety with Dynacheck®
automatic and continuous
self-checking circuitry.
Will not permit loading under any
fault or wet sensor conditions.
Signals for automatic shut-off

México, D.F. Tel- +52 (55) 5606-1611,
 e-mail: promtec@promtec.com.mx
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
Single Point Over�ll Prevention Controller
ST-15-115-EL  Single Point Controller with Explosion-proof Housing and Indicator Lamps, 115VAC  07528
ST-15-115-ELK  Single Point Controller with Explosion-proof Housing, Indicator Lamps,
 Lockable Bypass Switch, 115VAC 07677
ST-15-240-EL  Single Point Controller with Explosion-proof Housing and Indicator Lamps, 240VAC  07640
ST-15-240-ELK  Single Point Controller with Explosion-proof Housing, Indicator Lamps, Lockable
 Bypass Switch, 240VAC 07547
REPLACEMENT PARTS
115 VAC  Control circuit module only, ST-15-115H  08756
240 VAC  Control circuit module only, ST-15-240H  08656
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FM & CSA Approved
Versions of:  Thermistor Sensors
        SP-BL, SP-BLU, SP-BLH